M55

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Koch
Dorfel
Wittig
Rebner
Feicke
Krug
Schwotzer
Teichert
Scheibner
Ossien
Leonhardt
Galle
Fache
Schoppe
Hofmann
Gottert
von dem
Schmalz
Zerbe
Knopfe

Mittenentzweil

Vollrad .
Zimmermann
Mroczkowski
Tomaselli
Koppe
Orawski
Oberbeck
Schirbel
Liebich
Miller
Pfeiffer
Neumann
Renther
Schneider
Kokott
Schmidt
Sergel
Kihn

Falke

Lorenz
Giebitz
Vetter
Brumm
Gutjahr
Billwitz

Fange

Michael
Helmut
Jorg
Hellmuth
Lothar
Rolf
Reiner
Horst
Manfred
Harald
Ginter
Manfred
Felix

Dr.Siegfried

Joachim
Prof .Frank
Ridiger
Horst
Friedmar

Dr.Siegfried

Jirgen
Rainer
Jirgen
Henning
Dr.Ginter
H.—-Peter
Manfred
Herbert
Peter

Gerd|
W.—-Ginter
Peter
Prof.Georg
Ralf ,
Prof .Horst
Manfred
H.-Joachim
Dr.Dieter
Harry
Klaus

Jirgen
Jorg
Joachim
Uwe
Manfred
Werner

LVB

SC DHfK

LCA

SC DHfK

AOK

LWF

SV Stahmeln
Motor Nord
Motor Nord
SC DHfK

LVB

SV Lindenau
LWF

SFC 90
(Lpz)

uscC
SFC
LWF
PSV
LCA
LCA
L.CA
VEK
LVB
uscC
SAL

90

Chemie Zentrum

(Mot .Nord)
SV Ost

L.C Grinau
(Lpz)
Eilenburg
LCA

(Lpz)

L.CA

(Lpz)
Borna

LWF

(Lpz)

LCA

Motor Nord
LWE o
Blau-Weip
(Lpz)

41
41
42
40
42
38
39
38
39
40
38
38
42
39
38
40
41
40
40
38
42
41
39

41
40
41
39
39

40
38

38
40

38

41
39
42
38
40

140
131
128
123
121
116
96
96
85
71
69
66
58
46
44
39
36
35
29
27
27
24
22
19
19
157
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
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